
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Millie Gregory - (850415) - Bracknell & Wokingham SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

41.66 315 H 23/08/14 Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet Sheffield  3

42.18 304 H 04/01/14 Bracknell & Wokingham Presidents Cup Bracknell Windsor 4

42.28 302 H 05/07/14 Bracknell & Woking Summer Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

42.38 299 H 25/09/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor  4

42.76 292  10/02/13 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Windsor 2

42.95 288 H 12/07/14 Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

43.12 284 H 02/07/16 Bracknell & Wokingham Summer L3 Meet Bracknell Bracknell 3

43.14 284 F 19/05/13 Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet Bletchley Windsor 3

43.27 281 F 13/07/13 Staines Black Swan Summer Meet Elmbridge Windsor 3

43.38 279 H 24/08/13 Sheffield City Sprints Meet Sheffield Windsor 3

43.42 278 F 28/04/13 Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet Guildford Windsor 3

43.43 278 F 17/11/13 Newbury Open Meet Newbury Windsor 3

43.59 275 H 30/11/13 Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

44.03 267 F 13/01/13 Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier Staines Windsor 3

44.27 263 F 03/02/13 Ealing L3 Open Meet Northolt Windsor 3

44.69 255  16/12/12 City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Windsor 3

45.12 248 F 14/09/13 Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton Windsor 3

45.56 241 F 03/11/12 Ealing SC Development Meet Ealing Windsor 4

45.58 241 H 01/12/12 Bracknell & Wokingham Winter L3 Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

46.20 231  09/12/12 Wyre Forest SC Christmas County Qualifier Wolverhampton Windsor 3

47.55 212 H 25/08/12 Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Windsor 3

47.66 210  16/09/12 Stourbridge B Grade Open Meet Wolverhampton Windsor 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

43.12 284 H 02/07/16 Bracknell & Wokingham Summer L3 Meet Bracknell Bracknell 3
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42.38 299 H 25/09/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor  4

41.66 315 H 23/08/14 Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet Sheffield  3

42.95 288 H 12/07/14 Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

42.28 302 H 05/07/14 Bracknell & Woking Summer Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

42.18 304 H 04/01/14 Bracknell & Wokingham Presidents Cup Bracknell Windsor 4

43.59 275 H 30/11/13 Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

43.43 278 F 17/11/13 Newbury Open Meet Newbury Windsor 3

45.12 248 F 14/09/13 Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton Windsor 3

43.38 279 H 24/08/13 Sheffield City Sprints Meet Sheffield Windsor 3

43.27 281 F 13/07/13 Staines Black Swan Summer Meet Elmbridge Windsor 3

43.14 284 F 19/05/13 Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet Bletchley Windsor 3

43.42 278 F 28/04/13 Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet Guildford Windsor 3

42.76 292  10/02/13 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Windsor 2

44.27 263 F 03/02/13 Ealing L3 Open Meet Northolt Windsor 3

44.03 267 F 13/01/13 Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier Staines Windsor 3

44.69 255  16/12/12 City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Windsor 3

46.20 231  09/12/12 Wyre Forest SC Christmas County Qualifier Wolverhampton Windsor 3

45.58 241 H 01/12/12 Bracknell & Wokingham Winter L3 Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

45.56 241 F 03/11/12 Ealing SC Development Meet Ealing Windsor 4

47.66 210  16/09/12 Stourbridge B Grade Open Meet Wolverhampton Windsor 3

47.55 212 H 25/08/12 Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Windsor 3
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